AURA

Restaurant & Bar

SINGLE MALT / SCOTCH WHISKEY

ABERLOUR 12YR $19
ARDBEG 10 YR $18
BALVENIE 12YR DOUBLEWOOD $18
CHIVAS REG 18YR $25
CHIVAS REGAL $18
CUTTY SARK $16
DEWARS $17
DEWARS 8 YEAR CARIBBEAN RUM CASK $15
GLENFIDDICH MALT 12Y $25
GLENLIVET 12YR $22
GLENMORANGIE 10YR $20
GLENMORANGIE LASANTA $23
HIBIKI HARMONY $24
J WALKER BLACK $20
J WALKER BLUE $55
J WALKER RED $16
LAGAVULIN 11YR OLD OFFERMAN $27

ANGELS ENVY BOURBON

BASIL HAYDEN BOURBON
BUSHMILLS IRISH

FAMOUS GROUSE

JEFFERSON'S OCEAN AGED BOURBON
JEFFERSON'S SM BATCH BRBN 82.3PF
JIM BEAM BOURBON

KENTUCKY OWL BATCH#11
KENTUCKY OWL WISE RYE

MICHTER US*1 STRAIGHT RYE
PENELOPE FOUR GRAIN BOURBON
RABBIT HOLE CAB CASK BOURBON
RABBIT HOLE DARERINGER

RABBIT HOLE HIGH-RYE BOURBON

LAGAVULIN SINGLE MALT 8YR OLD
LAGAVULIN SINGLE MALT IBC 16YR
LAPHROAIG 10YR

MACALLAN DC 12YR

MACALLAN DC 15YR

MACALLAN DC 18YR

MONKEY SHOULD BLD

NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN

NIKKA COFFEY MALT

OBAN SINGLE MALT IBC

RAMPUR ASAVA

RAMPUR DBL WOOD

ROYAL SALUTE 21YR BLUE BOTTLE
SUNTORY TOKI

TALISKER SINGLE MALT YRC
YAMAZAKI 12YR MALT WHISKEY
FUYU JAPANESE WHISKY

BOURBON / WHISKEY

$19
S16
$15
S16
$25
$20
$15
$55
$25
$20
$20
$28
$24
$20

REDEMPTION RYE RUM CASK
REDEMPTION RYE

RITTENHOUSE RYE 100

TEMPLETON 10YR RYE

TEMPLETON RYE 4 YEAR
TEMPLETON RYE 6YR

WHISTLEPIG PIGGYBACK 6 YEAR RYE
WHISTLEPIG PIGGYBACK RYE 10YR
WIDOW JANE APPLEWOOD
WIDOW JANE BOURBON

WILD TURKEY RUSSEL RESERVE SB RYE
WOODFORD RS DIST.SEL
WOODFORD RS RYE

$30
$22
$20
$25
$55
$70
§15
S24
$27
$24
$20
$20
$50
$18
$22
$30
$18

$20
819
S16
$25
$18
$20
$19
$24
$20
$25
$18
$18
$18



AVION CRISTALINO TEQUILA
AVION EXTRA ANEJO RESERVA 44
BUTTERFLY BLUE

CASA DRAGONES ANJO

CASA DRAGONES BL

CASA DRAGONES JOV
CASAMIGOS ANEJO TEQUILA
CASAMIGOS BLANCO TEQUILA
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO

CLASE AZUL GOLD

CLASE AZUL PLATA

CLASE AZUL REPOSAD

CODIGO 1530 BLANCO TEQUILA
CODIGO 1530 MEZCAL ARTESENAL
CODIGO 1530 ROSA TEQUILA
DEL MAGUEY MEZCAL VIDA
CLASE AZUL ANEJO

DOS ARTES EXTRA ANJEO

CHOPIN VODKA

FIGENZA PREMIUM FIG VODKA
GREY GOOSE LA POIRE

GREY GOOSE LE CITRON

AVIATION GIN BATCH DISTILLED
BEEFEATER GIN 88

BEEFEATER PINK 75

BULLDOG LONDON DRY GIN
EMPRESS 1908 GIN

ETSU DOUBLE YUZU GIN
HENDRICK GIN

HENDRICK LUNAR GIN

APPLETON ESTATE 15 YR BLACK RIVER

APPLETONE SIGNATURE BLEND
DON Q 151 PROOF RUM
GOSLING BLACK 80

KULA DARK RUM

KULA ORGANIC RUM

KULA TCOCONUT RUM
MALIBU RUM LIQ

AURA

Restaurant & Bar

TEQUILA

$30 DON JULIO 1942

$35 DON JULIO PRIMAV

S16 DOS ARTES ANEJO TEQUILA

$30 DOS ARTES BLANCO TEQUILA
$20 DOS ARTES PLATA TEQUILA

$55 DOS ARTES REPOSADO TEQUILA
$20 DOS HOMBRES MEZCAL JOVEN
S16 EL BUHO MEZCAL

$18 ILEGAL MEZCAL ANEJO

$50 ILEGAL MEZCAL JOVEN

$25 ILEGAL MEZCAL REPOSADO

$35 LOBOS 1707 JOVEN

$16 LOBOS 1707 MEZCAL

$16 LOBOS 1707 REPOSADO

$18 LOBOS 1707 XANEJO

$15 MALA VIDA BLANCO TEQUILA

$75 MALA VIDA REPOSADO TEQUILA
$120

VODKA

$18 GREY GOOSE VODKA 80

$15 KETEL VOD 80

S16 STOLI ELIT

$18 TITO'S HANDMADE VODKA 25TH ANNY

GIN
$16 HENDRICKS NEPTUNIA
$15 JAISALMER IND GIN
$15 MONKEY 47 GIN
$16 NOLET SILVER DRY GIN
$15 PLYMOUTH GIN
$16 SIPSMITH DRY GIN
S16 TANQUERAY GIN
$16 THE BOTANIST

RUM
$17 PLANTATION 3 STARS
S14 PLANTATION DARK
$15 PLANTATION DRK PIN
$12 PLANTATION RESERVE 5YR
$15 PUSSERS RUM BLUE LABEL
$16 THE REAL MCCOY 3YR OLD RUM
$16 THE REAL MCCOY 5YR OLD RUM
$15 ZACAPA RUM 23YR OLD

835
$30
855
$20
$25
$30
$18
S16
$18
$20
S16
$30
$24
$20
$45
S16
$18

$18
S16
$25
$16

S16
$16
S16
S14
$17
S16
$16
$17

815
$16
S16
$16
$12
$12
$13
$16



